
Top 100 Growers
Name Of Operation State Website

Young's Plant Farm (M) AL http://youngsplantfarm.com/

Color Spot Nurseries* (M) CA http://colorspot.com/

Altman Plants CA http://colorspot.com/

Rocket Farms CA http://www.rocketfarms.com/

The Sun Valley Group CA https://www.thesunvalleygroup.com/

Matsui Nursery* CA http://www.matsuinursery.com/

Headstart Nursery CA http://www.headstartnursery.com/

Bay City Flowers CA https://www.baycityflower.com/

Valley Flowers* CA http://www.valleyflowers.com/

Ocean Breeze International* CA https://ccfc.org/farms/ocean-breeze-international/

Westland Floral Company* CA http://westlandfloral.com/

Kawahara Nurseries (M) CA http://kawaharanursery.com/

Johannes Flowers* CA http://www.johannesflowers.com/

Armstrong Growers CA http://www.armstronggrowers.com/

The Plug Connection CA http://www.plugconnection.com/

Kitayama Brothers CA http://www.kitayamabrothers.com/

Dramm and Echter Inc. CA https://www.drammechter.com/

Myriad Flowers International CA https://myriadflowers.com/

Kent's Bromeliad Nursery CA http://www.kentsbromeliad.com/

Olive Hill Greenhouses CA https://www.gvgh.com/

California Pajarosa CA http://www.pajarosa.com/

GroLink Plant Company CA http://www.grolink.com/

Colorama Wholesale Nursery CA http://coloramanursery.com/

Tagawa Greenhouse Enterprises CO https://www.tagawagardens.com/home-tagawa-gardens.html

Welby Gardens Co./Hardy Boy Plants-Hardystarts CO https://www.hardyboyplant.com/

Botany Lane Greenhouses CO https://www.botanylane.com/

Grower Direct Farms (M) CT https://growerdirectfarmsct.com/

Costa Farms (M) FL http://www.costafarms.com/

Speedling (M) FL http://www.speedling.com/

Dewar Nurseries FL http://dewarnurseries.com/

Riverview Flower Farm FL https://floridafriendlyplants.com/

DeLeon's Bromeliads FL http://www.deleons4color.com/

Knox Nursery (M) FL https://www.knoxhort.com/#

Dallas Johnson Greenhouses (M) IA http://www.djgreenhouses.com/

Red Oak Greenhouse IA https://redoakgreenhouse.org/

N.G. Heimos Greenhouse IL http://ngheimosgreenhouses.com/

Richardson Brothers Greenhouses IL http://richardsonbrosgreenhouse.com/

Heartland Growers (M) IN http://www.heartlandgrowers.com/

Sedan Floral KS http://www.sedanfloral.com/

Color Point (M) KY https://colorpoint.us/

Bell Nursery (V) MD https://bellnursery.com/

Wenke/Sunbelt Greenhouses (M) MI http://www.wenkesunbeltyoungplants.com/

Four Star Greenhouses MI https://pwfourstar.com/

Post Gardens MI http://www.postgardens.com/

Sawyer Nursery MI https://www.growsawyer.com/

Henry Mast Greenhouses/Masterpiece Flower Co. MI http://www.masterpieceflower.com/about/henry-mast-greenhouse

Countryside Greenhouse and Farm Market MI https://www.countrysidegreenhouse.com/

Twixwood Nursery* MI https://twixwood.com/

Plants Unlimited MI N/A

Bergen's Greenhouses (M) MN http://bergensgreenhouses.com/

Dan & Jerry's Greenhouses MN http://djgreen.com/

Bailey Nurseries MN https://www.baileynurseries.com/

Green Valley Greenhouses MN https://www.gvgh.com/

Bela Flor Nurseries (V) MO http://www.belaflornurseries.com/

Metrolina Greenhouses (M) NC http://www.metrolinagreenhouses.com/

Rockwell Farms (M) NC https://rockwellfarms.com/

Van Wingerden International NC https://www.vanwingerden-intl.com/

Baucom's Nursery NC https://www.baucomsnursery.com/

Pleasant View Gardens (M) NH http://www.pvg.com/

Lucas Greenhouses NJ https://www.lucasgreenhouses.com/

Garden State Growers NJ http://gardenstategrowers.com/

Kube-Pak NJ https://kubepak.com/

Plainview Growers (M) NJ http://plainviewgrowers.com/

Masson Farms of New Mexico NM https://massonfarms.com/

Kurt Weiss Greenhouses NY https://www.kurtweiss.com/

Coastal Greenhouses (formerly Ivy Acres) NY N/A

Van de Wetering Greenhouses (M) NY http://www.vdwgreenhouses.com/index1.htm

Green Circle Growers (M) OH https://www.greencirclegrowers.com/

Aris Horticulture (M) OH http://www.arishort.com/

Willoway Nurseries (M) OH https://www.willowaynurseries.com/

Corso's Perennials (M) OH https://www.corsosperennials.com/

Petitti/Casa Verde Growers OH http://www.cvgrowers.com/

Woodburn Nursery and Azaleas OR http://woodburnnursery.com/resources/display/home

Panzer Nursery OR http://www.panzernursery.com/

Harts Nursery* OR N/A

Fessler Nursery OR https://www.fesslernursery.com/

Dan Schantz Farm (M) PA http://www.danschantz.com/

Esbenshades Greenhouse* PA https://www.esbenshades.com/

South Central Growers (M) TN N/A

Young's Nursery and Greenhouses TN http://www.musiccityflowers.com/

Seville Farms (M) TX https://www.sevillefarms.com/

Olson's Greenhouse Gardens (M) UT https://www.olsonsgreenhouses.com/

Milgro Nursery UT http://milgro.com/

Pineae Greenhouses, Inc. (M) UT http://www.pineae.com/

Battlefield Farms (M) VA http://www.battlefieldfarms.com/

American Color (M) VA https://www.americancolorinc.com/

White's Nursery and Greenhouses VA https://www.whitesnursery.com/

Smith Gardens WA http://smithgardens.com/

Skagit Horticulture (M) WA https://www.skagithort.com/

Natural Beauty Growers WI http://www.natbeauty.com/

Plant Marketing WI http://plantorders.com/home.htm

Bob's Market and Greenhouses WV https://www.bobsmarket.com/


